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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5219

Division: 12UB 3rd EAST

Date: sunday, February 12, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) HFC Black

11

028
030
047
052
054
055
057
061
067
070
072
078
080
084
085

Field: jBL 03A

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 11 (12U) CSA Charlotte Black

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(12U) HFC Black 11 (12U) CSA Charlotte Black
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Hazen Palamar
Joseph Cremers
Caleb Wilson
Carsen Miller
Jonathan Perez Gonzalez
Kai Hill
Daniel Arevalos
Luis Mendoza
Cimmer Karner
Joseph Jimenez
Stuart Holtzman
Oliver Haines
Oliver Haddad
Skyler Grant
Marcel Christie
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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