

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5219

Division: 12UB 3rd EAST Field: JBL 03A

Date: Sunday, February 12, 2023 Time: 2:30 PM

Home: 11 (12U) HFC Black Away: 11 (12U) CSA Charlotte Black

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 11 (12U) HFC Black

## 11 (12U) CSA Charlotte Black

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
028	Hazen Palamar			:								
030	Joseph Cremers			:								
047	Caleb Wilson			:								
052	Carsen Miller			:								
054	Jonathan Perez Gonzalez			:								
055	Kai Hill			:					:		:	
057	Daniel Arevalos			:					:		:	
061	Luis Mendoza			:								
067	Cimmer Karner			:					:		:	
070	Joseph Jimenez			:								
072	Stuart Holtzman			:								
078	Oliver Haines			:								
080	Oliver Haddad			:								
084	Skyler Grant			:								
085	Marcel Christie			:								
				:								
				:								
				:								
				:								
				:								
				:								
				:								
				:								
				:								
				:								

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
  - Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments